5–9
FCB-405 Series, 5 Amperes, 4PDT
CII Mid-Range Relays
CII M
id-Range Relays
5
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com

Suppression
FCB-405-A  Y  4
HOW TO ORDER
RELAY TYPE
TERMINALS (Socket Pins)
ENCLOSURE (With Flanges)
COIL (28 VDC With Transient Suppression).
A
B
123
C
D
+
X2 -
+X1 A
B
123
C
D
+
X2 -
+X1
BLUE BEAD
+X1
BLUE BEAD
-X2
.150
(3.81)
.300
(7.62).450
(11.43)
.150
(3.81)
.450
(3.81)
BLUE BEAD
* The part number example shown on this page is for catalog items. For a list of specific QPL part numbers, please see the index in Section 15.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  FCB-405-0622M  FCB-405-0617M  FCB-405-BW4  FCB-405-0508M  FCB-405-0607L  FCB-405-0608M  FCB-405-
0522M  FCB-405-0623L  FCB-405-0631L  FCB-405-0522L  FCB-405-0606M  FCB-405-0532M  FCB-405-BY3  FCB-